General information about company

Scrip code 539110

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol NFCSL

ISIN INE736P01019

Name of the company

NORTHLINK FISCAL AND CAPITAL SERVICES
LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2020

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) /
Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
2 ;Vhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetl}er the L1s'ted Engty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes Yes No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of |No. Of Shareholding asa | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Total nos. s
Category .. | Partly | shares % of total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of Nos. OF fully paid paid-up | underlying shares shares (calculated
1)) shareholder ?E‘cgeholders zllfa:g:lty equity | Depository }:16(1;1\/()\:—11) as per SCRR, 1957) No of Voting (XIV) Rights | o] a5 a
an held (IV shares | Receipts V)t (VI (VIII) As a % of Class Class % of
eld (V) 1 etd vy | vy (VD | ArBrc2) e X |egy |TOBI [(ATB+O)
Promoter
(A) & 5 3002745 3002745 |57.2 3002745 3002745 | 57.2
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 652 2247255 2247255 [42.8 2247255 2247255 (42.8
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
((93))] underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 657 5250000 5250000 | 100 5250000 5250000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , as a | Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Shares | % assuming full Locked in shares | Pledged or
Sha No. of Underlying | conversion of (XID) otherwise Number of
Category ares Shares Outstanding | convertible encumbered | NUMbEr 0
Underlying . . - (XI111) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible securities (as a ’
Outstanding . - held in
@D shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | percentage of A A L
convertible . sa Sa | dematerialized
(I1) L Warrants No. Of diluted share 0 o
securities . . . % of % of | form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= total | No. | total
(@) (VIDH(X) As a % of | No- (a) Shares | (a) | Shares
(A+B+C2) held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) f;Lromoter 57.2 2401704 | 79.98 3002745
Group
(B) Public 42.8 785243 |34.94 1980555
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 3186947 | 60.7 4983300




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

5 ot [Shatogng | Mmoo K i
No. of No. Of nos. asa % of total | ° solse e
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully P:;:[il_y shares shares no. of shares ) . Total
gory : paidup |P underlying | held (calculated as | NO of Voting (XIV) Rights o
Sr. of the shareholders . up ’ _ asa %
Shareholders (I) (1Im) equity equity Depqsﬁory (VID =" | per SCRR, of
shares Receipts (IvV)+ 1957) (VIII) 1
shares [) Class eg: | Class Tota
held (IV) held (VI) V)+ As a % of X g oz Total Voting
V) [\ (A+B+C2) Y rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | 5 3002745 3002745 | 57.2 3002745 3002745 | 57.2
undivided Family
(Slu)b'TOtal (A) 5 3002745 3002745 | 572 3002745 3002745 | 57.2
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 5 3002745 3002745 | 57.2 3002745 3002745 | 57.2
Group (A)=
(A)D)HA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) shareholders 634 165158 165158 |3.15 165158 165158 |3.15
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |7 1223281 1223281 | 23.3 1223281 1223281 [ 23.3
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 1 858816 858816 | 1636 858816 858816 | 16.36
(specity)
(53“)b'T°tal (B) 652 2247255 2247255 | 42.8 2247255 2247255 | 42.8
Total Public
Shareholding 652 2247255 2247255 | 42.8 2247255 2247255 | 42.8
By=B)(1)+ ' '
B)2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 657 5250000 5250000 | 100 5250000 5250000 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total
657 5250000 5250000 | 100 5250000 5250000 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
: Locked in shares pledged or
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , as a % otherwise
No. of XII
Shares : Underlying assuming full conversion XID encumbered | Number of
. Shares . . " .
Underlying . Outstanding of convertible securities ( (X111) equity shares
. Underlying . . ’
Sr. Outstanding Outstandin convertible as a percentage of diluted held in
convertible Warrants & | securities and share capital) (XI)= Asa Asa | dematerialized
securities (Xi) No. Of Warrants | (VID)+(X) As a % of % of % of | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) (a) (A+B+C2) No. (a) total | No. | total
' Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 57.2 2401704 | 79.98 3002745
(Sgb‘T"tal (A) 57.2 2401704 | 79.98 3002745
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 57.2 2401704 | 79.98 3002745
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)M+(A)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(€8] Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a()) 3.15 0 0 10658
(a(ii)) 23.3 785243 | 64.19 1113981
(e) 16.36 0 0 855916
(53‘1)b'T°tal (B) 2.8 785243 |34.94 1980555
Total Public
Shareholding
42.8 785243 |34.94 1980555
B=B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 3186947 | 60.7 4983300
Total 100 3186947 | 60.7 4983300
(A+B+C) ’




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

NITIKA
KHANNA

GAURI
KHANNA

SHAMLI
MARIA

AARTI
THAPAR

SUNNY
MARIA

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

BOFPK2732D

DMGPK&8371H

AZNPMT7768F

ADHPT3782A

AJPPK6346K

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

987074

821800

596791

593080

4000

3002745

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

987074

821800

596791

593080

4000

3002745

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

18.8

15.65

11.37

11.3

0.08

57.2

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

987074

821800

596791

593080

4000

3002745

Class eg:y

Total

987074

821800

596791

593080

4000

3002745

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

18.8

15.65

11.37

11.3

0.08

57.2

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

18.8

15.65

11.37

11.3

0.08

57.2

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

986824

821800

593080

2401704

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

99.97

100

100

79.98

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise

encumbered (XIIT)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

987074

821800

596791

593080

4000

3002745




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type | Promoter Group Promoter Group | Promoter Group | Promoter Group | Promoter Group




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

KEWAL KRISHAN

RAJESH KHANNA

BALWINDER SINGH

RAHUL SHARMA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AKAPKS5514F

ACCPK2972M

AMNPSO0158C

AKAPKS517G

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

385043

292980

235958

200000

1113981

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

385043

292980

235958

200000

1113981

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIIT) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

7.33

5.58

4.49

3.81

21.22

Number of Voting Rights held in each clas

s of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

385043

292980

235958

200000

1113981

Class eg:y

Total

385043

292980

235958

200000

1113981

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

7.33

5.58

4.49

3.81

21.22

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X)As a %
of (A+B+C2)

7.33

5.58

4.49

3.81

21.22

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

385043

200200

200000

785243

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

84.85

100

70.49

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

385043

292980

235958

200000

1113981

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1
Category Bodies Corporate
Category / More

than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK LTD

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAACK4409]

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

821000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

821000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

15.64

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

821000

Class eg:y

Total

821000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

15.64

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

15.64

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

Number of equity
shares held in

821000




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



