General information about company							
Scrip code	539110						
NSE Symbol							
MSEI Symbol	NFCSL						
ISIN	INE736P01019						
Name of the company	NORTHLINK FISCAL AND CAPITAL SERVICES LIMITED						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2020						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						

Declaration							
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public		
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No		
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No		
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No		
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No		
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	Yes	No		
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No				
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No		
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No					

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities										
	Category	Nos Of	No. of Nos. Of fully paid	Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos. shares	% of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights he class of securities (IX)			eld in each
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	No of Vo	ting (XI	V) Rights	Total as a
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	$(1V)^+$ (VIII) As a % of		Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	5	3002745			3002745	57.2	3002745		3002745	57.2
(B)	Public	652	2247255			2247255	42.8	2247255		2247255	42.8
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	657	5250000			5250000	100	5250000		5250000	100

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities									
Category	Category	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
(I)	shareholder (II)	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	ling securities and percentage of	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				57.2	2401704	79.98			3002745
(B)	Public				42.8	785243	34.94			1980555
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100	3186947	60.7			4983300

<b>,</b>	Fable II - Stater	nent showi	ng share	holdin	g pattern	of the P	romoter and	Promot	er Gro	oup	
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. OfTotal nos.Shareholding as a % of totalNumber of Voting Ri each class of securities				g Rights he rities (IX)	ld in	
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting (XIV) Rig		V) Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
А	Table II - Statement	t showing share	holding pa	ttern of t	ne Promoter a	nd Promot	er Group	•	•	•	
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5	3002745			3002745	57.2	3002745		3002745	57.2
Sub-Total (A) (1)		5	3002745			3002745	57.2	3002745		3002745	57.2
(2)	Foreign					•				•	•
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		5	3002745			3002745	57.2	3002745		3002745	57.2
В	Table III - Statemer	nt showing shar	eholding pa	attern of	the Public sha	areholder			1		1
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	634	165158			165158	3.15	165158		165158	3.15
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	7	1223281			1223281	23.3	1223281		1223281	23.3
(e)	Any Other (specify)	11	858816			858816	16.36	858816		858816	16.36
Sub-Total (B) (3)		652	2247255			2247255	42.8	2247255		2247255	42.8
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		652	2247255			2247255	42.8	2247255		2247255	42.8
С	Table IV - Statemer	nt showing shar	eholding pa	attern of	the Non Pron	noter- Non	Public sharehold	er			
Total ( A+B+C2 )		657	5250000			5250000	100	5250000		5250000	100
Total (A+B+C)		657	5250000			5250000	100	5250000		5250000	100

Т	able II - Sta	tement sho	wing sharehold	ling pattern of the Pro	omoter a	nd Pro	mot	er Gro	ıp
Sr.	Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)
51.	convertible securities (Xi)		securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a) share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	
А	Table II - Stat	tement showing	g shareholding pat	tern of the Promoter and Pro	omoter Gro	up			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				57.2	2401704	79.98			3002745
Sub-Total (A) (1)				57.2	2401704	79.98			3002745
(2)	Foreign				•				
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group $(A)=$ (A)(1)+(A)(2)				57.2	2401704	79.98			3002745
В	Table III - Sta	tement showir	ng shareholding pa	ttern of the Public sharehold	ler	•	•		
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institutio	ons							
(a(i))				3.15	0	0			10658
(a(ii))				23.3	785243	64.19			1113981
(e)				16.36	0	0			855916
Sub-Total (B) (3)				42.8	785243	34.94			1980555
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				42.8	785243	34.94			1980555
С	Table IV - Sta	atement showing	ng shareholding pa	ttern of the Non Promoter-	Non Public	shareho	lder		
Total ( A+B+C2 )				100	3186947	60.7			4983300
Total (A+B+C)				100	3186947	60.7			4983300

		Individuals	s/Hindu undivid	led Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	NITIKA KHANNA	GAURI KHANNA	SHAMLI MARIA	AARTI THAPAR	SUNNY MARIA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	BOFPK2732D	DMGPK8371H	AZNPM7768F	ADHPT3782A	AJPPK6346K	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	987074	821800	596791	593080	4000	3002745
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	987074	821800	596791	593080	4000	3002745
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	18.8	15.65	11.37	11.3	0.08	57.2
Number of Voting	Rights held in each cl	lass of securities (IX	)			
Class eg:X	987074	821800	596791	593080	4000	3002745
Class eg:y						
Total	987074	821800	596791	593080	4000	3002745
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	18.8	15.65	11.37	11.3	0.08	57.2
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	18.8	15.65	11.37	11.3	0.08	57.2
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)	986824	821800	0	593080	0	2401704
As a % of total Shares held (b)	99.97	100	0	100	0	79.98
	pledged or otherwise	encumbered (XIII)	I	T	I	T
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in	987074	821800	596791	593080	4000	3002745

dematerialized form (XIV)						
Reason for not prov	viding PAN		-			
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter Group					

Individ	uals - ii. Individua	i sharenoiuers noi	unig nominal share c	apital in excess of	KS. 2 IAKIIS.
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	KEWAL KRISHAN	RAJESH KHANNA	BALWINDER SINGH	RAHUL SHARMA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AKAPK5514F	ACCPK2972M	AMNPS0158C	AKAPK5517G	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	385043	292980	235958	200000	1113981
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	385043	292980	235958	200000	1113981
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.33	5.58	4.49	3.81	21.22
Number of Voting	Rights held in each clas	s of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	385043	292980	235958	200000	1113981
Class eg:y					
Total	385043	292980	235958	200000	1113981
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	7.33	5.58	4.49	3.81	21.22
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.33	5.58	4.49	3.81	21.22
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	·	·
No. (a)	385043	0	200200	200000	785243
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	0	84.85	100	70.49
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	385043	292980	235958	200000	1113981
Reason for not prov	viding PAN		•		•
Reason for not providing PAN					

	Any Other (specify)							
Searial No.	1							
Category	Bodies Corporate							
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding							
Name of the Shareholders (I)	KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK LTD	Click here to go back						
PAN (II)	AAACK4409J	Total						
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	0						
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	821000	0						
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)								
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)								
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	821000	0						
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	15.64	0						
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)							
Class eg: X	821000	0						
Class eg:y								
Total	821000	0						
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	15.64	0						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)								
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)								
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)								
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	15.64	0						
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)							
No. (a)	0	0						
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0						
Number of equity shares held in	821000	0						

dematerialized form (XIV)		
Reason for not prov	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect\*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence